Mark-10 Corporation    www.mark-10.com    info@mark-10.com
Toll-free:  888-MARK-TEN    Tel: 631-842-9200    Fax: 631-842-9201
Specifications subject to change without prior notice
Data Sheet
Series 4 digital force gauges are designed for tension and
compression force testing in numerous applications across
virtually every industry, with capacities from 0.12 lb to 500
lb (0.5 N to 2500 N). The gauges feature a sampling rate of

stand.
The display and keypad remain
upright.
Shaft up
Display and
keypad are upright
Shaft down
Dimensions in [mm]
Focus on Engineering: Reversible Housing
Digital Force Gauges Series 4
Mark-10 Corporation  n  www.mark-10.com  n  info@mark-10.com
Toll-free:  888-MARK-TEN  n  Tel: 631-842-9200  n  Fax: 631-842-9201
Specifications subject to change without prior notice
Data Sheet
Model lbF ozF kgF gF N kN mN
M4-012 0.12 x 0.00005 2 x 0.001 - 50 x 0.02 0.5 x 0.0002  - 500 x 0.2
M4-025 0.25 x 0.0001 4 x 0.002 - 100 x 0.05 1 x 0.0005 -  1000 x 0.5
M4-05 0.5 x 0.0002 8 x 0.005 - 250 x 0.1 2.5 x 0.001 -  2500 x 1
M4-2 2 x 0.001 32 x 0.02 1 x 0.0005 1000 x 0.5 10 x 0.005 -  -
M4-5 5 x 0.002 80 x 0.05 2.5 x 0.001 2500 x 1 25 x 0.01 -  -
M4-10 10 x 0.005 160 x 0.1 5 x 0.002 5000 x 2 50 x 0.02 -  -
M4-20 20 x 0.01 320 x 0.2 10 x 0.005 10000 x 5 100 x 0.05 -  -
M4-50 50 x 0.02 800 x 0.5 25 x 0.01 25000 x 10 250 x 0.1 -  -
M4-100 100 x0.05 1600 x 1 50 x 0.02 50000 x 20 500 x 0.2 -  -
M4-200 200 x 0.1 3200 x 2 100 x 0.05 - 1000 x 0.5 1x 0.0005 -
M4-500 500 x 0.2 8000 x 5 250 x 0.1 -  2500 x 1 2.5 x 0.001 -
Capacity & Resolution
 Digital Force Gauges Series 4
32-1116 REV 0325 Page 3 of 3
In The Box Series 4 force gauges are shipped as shown at left, and include the